
Clinton Elementary
PRINCIPAL, BETH CUSIMANO | ASST. PRINCIPAL, RENE CANTORAN | DR. GABRIELA MAFI, SUPERINTENDENT

2025-2026 BELL SCHEDULE

TK Grade 3
8:00 - 10:10 130 8:00* - 10:10* 130
10:10 - 10:30 Recess 20 10:10 - 10:30* Recess 20
10:30 - 11:30 60 10:30 - 11:55 85
11:30 - 12:05 LUNCH 35 11:55 - 12:30* Lunch 35
12:05 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 130 12:30 - 2:15* (M, T, Th, F) 105
12:05 - 1:25 Weds. 75 12:30 - 1:25* Weds. 55

Kindergarten Grade 4
8:00 - 10:10 130 8:00*- 10:40* 160
10:10 - 10:30 Recess 20 10:40 – 11:00* Recess 20
10:30 - 11:30 60 11:00 - 11:55 55
11:30 - 12:05 LUNCH 35 11:55 – 12:30* LUNCH 35
12:05 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 130 12:30 – 2:15* (M, T, Th, F) 105
12:05 - 1:25 Weds. 75 12:30 – 1:25* Weds. 55

Grade 1 & 1/2 combo Grade 5
8:00 - 10:10 130 8:00* - 10:40* 160
10:10 - 10:30 Recess 20 10:40 - 11:00* Recess 20
10:30 - 11:45 75 11:00 - 12:05 65
11:45 - 12:20 LUNCH 35 12:05 - 12:40* LUNCH 35
12:20 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 115 12:40 - 2:15* (M, T, Th, F) 95
12:20 - 1:25 Weds. 65 12:40 - 1:25* Weds. 45

Grade 2 Grade 6
8:00 - 10:10 130 8:00* - 10:40* 160
10:10 - 10:30 Recess 20 10:40 - 11:00* Recess 20
10:30 - 11:45 75 11:00 - 12:20 80
11:45 - 12:20 LUNCH 35 12:20 - 12:55* LUNCH 35
12:20 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 115 12:55 - 2:15* (M, T, Th, F) 80
12:20 - 1:25 Weds. 65 12:55 - 1:25* Weds. 30

* Bell will ring

Minimum Days:
Conference Schedule:
      Winter:  November 14 - 21, 2025
      Spring:  February 26 - March 5, 2026
      ** EARLY DISMISSAL at 1:05pm **

Last Day of School:
     Wednesday -- May 27, 2026
     ** EARLY DISMISSAL at 1:05pm **

as of 08/11/25


